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Pettorale
601
603
605
659
652
702
708
726
767
785
788
837
615
610
701
715
604
744
690
735
792
704
648
669
743
707
776
745
821
738
774
709
733
793
739
713
746
770
657
787
711
612
710
810
806
632
777
802
717
677
756
817
720
834
721
780
689
731
734
737
784
723
706
668
607
628

11a Magnifica Salodium - Salo 16/02/2025

Atleta

BOTTARELLI DAVIDE
CORSINI MASSIMILIANO
MUTTI MAURIZIO
DONINA MARCO
GABUSI DAMIANO
RADOANI JURI

CAINI ANDREA
CAMPIDELLI GIANLUCA
LEALI ANDREA
SPENDOLINI SANDRO
BETTONI FRANCESCO
VECCHI MARCO
CARRARA MANUEL
REGAZZI FABIO

BUSSI GIACOMO
DEBALINI GIANLUCA
GIORGI NICOLA

CASTI ELIA

PEROTTI MICHELE
VEZZOLA CRISTIAN
SANZOGNI RICCARDO
BACCHETTI CHRISTIAN
ZANELLA MARCO
KALSER PETER
BIANCHI PIETRO
GUSSAGO CRISTIAN

DI CEGLIE CHIARA
BERARDINI LUCA
ZAINI GIOVAN BATTISTA
SELLERI NICOLA
KROMSKIY EVGENY
CAGGIOLI LUCA
LAZZARONI SIMONE
PORTIOLI MANOLO
PIZZONI NICOLA
PRANDINI SIMONE
BENINI MANUEL
LOVO ANDREA
BUTTURINI MATTIA
DOZIO FRANCESCO
BACCHETTI GIOVANNI
REGAZZI STEFANO
BIEMMI NICO
GERMOZZI CRISTINA
MORLINI ISABELLA
RICCARDI LUCA
GIACOMINI CLARA
BERTELLI MATTEO
PEROSINI LORENA
PILATI MATTIA
ANTONIAZZI DAVIDE
GHIDOTTI ISACCO PAOLO
INVERARDI ROBERTO
CRESCINI MARIO
OGNIBENI GIANCARLO
OTTELLI MATTIA
GHIDINI MAURO
COLATO GIORGIO
ROSSI MARCO
RIGHETTINI MARIACHIARA
CASALI ALICE
VAMPINI MASSIMO
DUSINA CRISTINA
MATZNELLER GEORG
FEIER NATALIA ALINA
MNATACANIAN MIHAI IULIAN

Totale
1:16:39
1:20:02
1:20:20
1:21:05
1:21:05
1:21:47
1:22:34
1:23:55
1:24:02
1:24:12
1:25:45
1:26:17
1:26:26
1:26:51
1:27:46
1:28:21
1:28:31
1:28:33
1:30:38
1:30:58
1:31:02
1:31:11
1:31:16
1:31:28
1:32:32
1:33:51
1:34:35
1:34:40
1:35:09
1:35:23
1:35:35
1:36:27
1:36:43
1:37:20
1:37:35
1:37:36
1:38:39
1:38:44
1:39:05
1:41:12
1:42:02
1:42:14
1:43:01
1:43:09
1:43:31
1:43:50
1:43:57
1:44:04
1:44:20
1:44:21
1:44:54
1:45:14
1:45:48
1:45:49
1:45:49
1:46:29
1:46:45
1:46:49
1:47:43
1:48:00
1:48:45
1:49:02
1:49:24
1:49:24
1:50:15
1:50:38
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Sex Anno Societa
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1997 U. ATL. VALTROMPIA

2006 U. ATL. VALTROMPIA

1985 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.

1994 S.A. VALCHIESE

1997 S.A. VALCHIESE

1975 S.A. VALCHIESE

1973 POLISPORTIVA PERTICA BASSA ASD
2005 S.A. VALCHIESE

1999 SOC CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' ASD
1988 AMR ANGOLO MOUNTAIN RUNNING
1976 AMR ANGOLO MOUNTAIN RUNNING
1984

1972 AMR ANGOLO MOUNTAIN RUNNING
1994 G.P. OVER PONTEVICO

1991 F.O.RUNNING TEAM

1974 POLISPORTIVA PERTICA BASSA ASD
2000 U.S. MALONNO

1994 LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA

1992 BIONE TRAILERS TEAM

1974 RUNNERS SALO'

1980 PADILE RUNNING TEAM

1982 POLISPORTIVA PERTICA BASSA ASD
2005 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM

1978 AMATEURSPORTVEREIN ALDEIN
1985 LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA

1994 POLISPORTIVA PERTICA BASSA ASD
2003 VANOTTI RUNNING TEAM

1981 LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA

1980 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM

1982 LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA

1983 GARDA RUNNING A.S.D.

1994 POLISPORTIVA PERTICA BASSA ASD
1987 LAB4YOU SSD ARL

1992 RUNCARD STANDARD

1983 LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA

1989 POLISPORTIVA PERTICA BASSA ASD
1980 LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA

1995 U.S. MONTE BALDO A.S.D.

1990 F.O.RUNNING TEAM

1973 POL. LIB. CERNUSCHESE

1969 POLISPORTIVA PERTICA BASSA ASD
1988 G.P. OVER PONTEVICO

1994 POLISPORTIVA PERTICA BASSA ASD
1992 O.S.A. ORG.SPORTIVA ALPINISTI
1971 ATL. REGGIO ASD

1998 RUNCARD STANDARD

1990 ROSA RUNNING TEAM

1986 F.O.RUNNING TEAM

1974 POLISPORTIVA PERTICA BASSA ASD
1991 RUNCARD TRAIL

1997 ASD OLL SCARS

1981 RUNCARD EPS

1973 POLISPORTIVA PERTICA BASSA ASD
1964 PADILE RUNNING TEAM

1975 POLISPORTIVA PERTICA BASSA ASD
2004 U. ATL. VALTROMPIA

1982 ATLETICA CONCESIO 2009

1966 F.O.RUNNING TEAM

1984 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI
1984 SOC CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' ASD
1995 FACERUNNERS - ASD

1969 POLISPORTIVA PERTICA BASSA ASD
1970 POLISPORTIVA PERTICA BASSA ASD
1976 AMATEURSPORTVEREIN ALDEIN
1975 GARDA RUNNING A.S.D.

1978 TRIATHLON CREMONA STRADIVARI S

Classifica 16,5 km d+ 750 m
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67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

697
626
742
676
694
829
749
660
725
645
716
828
768
819
617
781
811
728
633
619
608
755
809
662
618
816
822
665
653
642
616
670
832
791
705
631
671
613
797
629
627
681
614
661
779
782
622
656
814
647
651
812
815
684
789
663
687
654
634
625
771
667
751
825
695
623
675

11a Magnifica Salodium - Salo 16/02/2025

PERINI MARCO
LEVORATO ANTONELLA
FERRARI GIORDANO
FACCHINI PIETRO ARTURO
CERESOLI CRISTIAN

FERRA LUCA

BARRAFRANCA ROSARIO DAVIDE

DALDOS IVAN
SEMENZI ALESSANDRO
ZADRA PIETRO

FIORA DAVIDE
BONENTI CINZIA
FRAVEZZI LORENZO

VAN BELKOM ANOUCK MARIA JOHANN/

BOTTICINI SERENA
CORSINI ALESSANDRO
ACCA MARCO
GHIDONI ANDREA
RICCI MATTIA
BACCANELLI LAURA
PAPALINI FABIO
SAFONOVA ELENA
GANDINI LEONARDO
BELTRAMOLLI MARGHERITA
OLIVETTI ALBERTO
ROLFI GIORGIO

DE MARIA ELENA
DAUM ROBERT
LIGASACCHI GIANMARIA
FIORIN ALESSIO
VAMPINI VERONICA
KALSER ALOIS
BERNARDI RENZO
GUERRA MATTIA
GUERRA ROMANO
MAESTRINI LUCA
SCHOETZER PETRA
SIMONI RICCARDO
BARGELLESI MARTINA
BOTTI MELANIA
GARIANO SANDRO
CALLEGARI ANTONIO
SALVOTELLI ROBERTA
ENRIA PAOLO
PELIZZARI MARTA
TREROTOLA ANNA
BONSIGNORI FABRIZIO
DELAI GIUSEPPE
BARJAK GABRIELA ANA
FRANCO ILARIA
TOLDO EMILIANO

POLI ERMES

NATALI MONICA
GHILARDI MAURIZIO
SALVADORI DEBORAH
DAMBRUOSO ELISABETTA
DAMBRUOSO FRANCESCA
DELAI DAVIDE

MARI ROBERTO
BORTOLUSSI ANNA
FERRARI MARCO
ZELGER MARGIT
BREGANDELLI PAOLO
BARBON DIEGO
ASSOLARI ILARIA
GIRELLI MONIA
PICCINELLI CESARE

1:51:08
1:51:08
1:51:17
1:51:29
1:51:53
1:52:14
1:52:23
1:52:45
1:52:47
1:52:53
1:52:55
1:53:19
1:53:25
1:53:34
1:53:37
1:54:10
1:54:19
1:55:11
1:55:20
1:55:31
1:56:26
1:57:15
1:57:24
1:57:43
1:57:46
1:57:55
1:58:02
1:58:06
1:58:21
1:58:34
1:59:12
1:59:36
1:59:37
2:00:21
2:00:22
2:00:39
2:00:53
2:01:15
2:01:20
2:01:35
2:01:37
2:02:13
2:02:15
2:02:22
2:02:30
2:02:34
2:03:47
2:04:14
2:04:51
2:05:00
2:05:01
2:05:57
2:06:00
2:06:31
2:08:13
2:08:24
2:08:24
2:09:02
2:09:12
2:09:31
2:10:31
2:10:47
2:10:49
2:10:58
2:11:00
2:11:18
2:11:41
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1977
1997
1974
1959
1984
1992
1987
1975
1982
1965
1969
1969
1990
1978
1995
2003
1974
1985
1996
1979
1973
1987
1997
1969
1980
1992
1981
1980
1962
1991
1986
1964
1971
1993
1959
1983
1981
1960
1994
1973
1973
1971
1979
1968
1979
1987
1995
1967
1970
1987
1977
1974
1961
1968
1995
1983
1983
1996
1994
1975
1979
1981
1980
1977
1995
1971
1973

RUNCARD STANDARD

SPORT ACTIVE A.S.D.

LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA

ATL. PARATICO

ASD 3SANTI NAVE

OSA VALMADRERA

LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA
AMATEURSPORTVEREIN ALDEIN
RUNCARD STANDARD

ATL. CARPENEDOLO
POLISPORTIVA PERTICA BASSA ASD
G.S. BONDO

U.S. MONTE BALDO A.S.D.

ATL. CASTEL ROZZONE
RUNCARD EPS

F.O.RUNNING TEAM

RUNCARD STANDARD

ATLETICA LONATO

VENUS TRIATHLON ACADEMY SSDARL
G.S. MONTEGARGNANO
RUNCARD STANDARD

URBANI TEKACI

RUNCARD STANDARD

S.A. VALCHIESE

ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.
POLISPORTIVA COMUNALE OME
G.S. C.S.I. MORBEGNO
AMATEURSPORTVEREIN ALDEIN
G.S. MONTEGARGNANO
RUNCARD TRAIL

SPORT ACTIVE ASD
AMATEURSPORTVEREIN ALDEIN
RUNCARD STANDARD
POLISPORTIVA PERTICA BASSA ASD
POLISPORTIVA PERTICA BASSA ASD
ATL. FRANCIACORTA OXYBURN
AMATEURSPORTVEREIN ALDEIN
RUNCARD STANDARD

RUNNERS SALO'

ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.
RUNNING PREALPINO ASD

G.S. MONTEGARGNANO

SPORT ACTIVE ASD

A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA PESIO
SSD BAGOLINO

RUNCARD EPS

RUNCARD STANDARD

G.S. MONTEGARGNANO

G.S.D. MOMBOCAR

XC TEAM ASD

XC TEAM ASD

RUNCARD STANDARD
RUNCARD STANDARD

G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS DESENZANO
RUNCARD STANDARD

HIGH FIVE S.5.D. AR.L.

HIGH FIVE S.5.D. AR.L.

G.S. MONTEGARGNANO
RUNCARD STANDARD

URBAN RUNNERS

RUNCARD STANDARD

ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN

LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA
RUNCARD TRAIL

RUNCARD STANDARD
POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI
ATL. PARATICO

Classifica 16,5 km d+ 750 m

58
10
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
11
68
12
13
69
70
71
72
14
73
15
74
16
75
76
17
77
78
79
18
80
81
82
83
84
19
85
20
21
86
87
22
88
23
24
89
90
25
26
91
92
27
93
28
29
30
94
95
31
96
32
97
98
33
34
99



134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
182
184
185
186
187
188
189
189
191
191
193
194
195
195
197
198
199
200

795
674
790
630
641
698
836
620
736
686
624
700
824
818
732
786
752
808
799
718
833
805
804
637
692
798
730
729
801
827
778
820
699
621
666
775
748
750
703
722
691
757
753
761
765
758
794
664
831
658
649
650
783
672
724
796
683
754
835
638
800
772
773
678
693
740
803
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PERINA ROMEO
COSER LORENA
CORDINI MARIA
CEROTTI GIANCARLO
OLIVETTI MARCO
BRIGHENTI VALENTINA
NAUJALE INGRIDA
BETTAZZA PAOLA
MERIGO MARZIA
BONAPACE ONORINA
SPONTON MAURIZIO
PARISIO LUCA
CHEMEL ERICA

ROSSI BARBARA
DANIELI MATTEO
VEZZOLI PIERLAURA
BAZZANI ALDO

LUPI ALESSIA
BACCHETTI WALTER
SORIO MANUEL
FARINA GIADA

DE FALCO ALESSIA
CIOCCA FABIO ANGELO
BERTOLINI SERGIO
SCHIVALOCCHI LINDA
BINDINI NICOLA
SARTORI PAOLO
SOTTANA FEDERICA
BERTELLI ERIKA

SAVIO TATIANA
FRASSINE DAVIDE
PAPETTI ELENA

BOTTI FEDERICO
AWASTHI BHAWESH
PICHLER RITA
MAGNONI LUISA
PICCOLI SANDRA
PAROLINI MARIO
FALAPPI MASSIMO
TADINI CHIARA
CORNOLTI NADIA
ALTAVILLA PAOLO
RICHILMINI VALERIA
LISSONI CRISTINA
PICCOLOTTO ANTONIO
BERTARELLI LAURA EMILIA
BORTOLUS ROSSELLA
MASOLO MARIAPIA
BONZANINI MASSIMO
BERTOLETTI ANGELA
TURRA LINDA
ALUOTTO MICHELE
ZAMUNARO MAURIZIO
EBNER CARMEN
BELLOMI LAURA
CASTELLETTI RUDI
BUNIOTTO MATTEO
RIGOTTI BEATRICE
ZUMBOLO FRANCESCO
CASTELLANI ZEFFIRINO
BERTASIO VALTER
BOSCHINI MARCO
AGOSTINELLI KATIA
TAGLIATI PAOLA
BERTONI FRANCESCA
FACCHINI NARCISO
FUCINA CHIARA

2:12:06
2:12:11
2:12:44
2:13:35
2:13:54
2:14:10
2:14:47
2:16:14
2:16:47
2:16:56
2:18:09
2:18:34
2:18:36
2:18:37
2:18:54
2:19:51
2:20:12
2:20:13
2:20:34
2:22:41
2:23:26
2:24:06
2:24:07
2:24:10
2:24:10
2:25:11
2:26:01
2:26:02
2:26:10
2:27:03
2:27:34
2:28:08
2:28:17
2:28:28
2:29:01
2:29:44
2:31:51
2:31:51
2:32:52
2:32:53
2:33:46
2:34:03
2:35:05
2:35:12
2:35:13
2:35:13
2:35:46
2:35:46
2:36:27
2:36:27
2:37:28
2:37:29
2:39:01
2:39:44
2:40:47
2:41:50
2:41:50
2:41:50
2:41:50
2:45:04
2:46:38
2:46:47
2:46:47
2:47:40
2:47:48
2:50:08
2:51:22
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1975
1974
1976
1963
1963
1989
1987
1976
1972
1979
1958
1980
1984
1970
1979
1981
1958
1995
1983
1975
1981
1974
1964
1959
1977
1977
1965
1967
1982
1984
1982
1965
1986
2000
1981
1980
1967
1964
1977
1987
1963
1973
1957
1980
1958
1969
1976
1976
1988
1998
1994
1985
1964
1975
1983
1974
1982
1975
1961
1949
1961
1977
1976
1973
1976
1958
1998

RUNCARD TRAIL
RUNCARD EPS
RUNCARD STANDARD
G.S. MONTEGARGNANO
G.S. MONTEGARGNANO
RUNCARD STANDARD

RUNCARD EPS

ATLETICA CONCESIO 2009
U.S. CARISOLO

A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI'
RUNCARD STANDARD
RUNCARD TRAIL

AV SPORTING TEAM
RUNCARD STANDARD
A.S.D. C.U.S. BRESCIA
LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA
POLISPORTIVA COMUNALE OME
RUNCARD STANDARD

POLISPORTIVA PERTICA BASSA ASD

GS AVIS TREVIGLIO G.BRUSAFERRI
GS AVIS TREVIGLIO G.BRUSAFERRI
POL.VA GIUDICARIE ESTERIORI
RUNCARD EPS

RUNCARD STANDARD

ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
F.O.RUNNING TEAM

RUNCARD STANDARD

ATL. FRANCIACORTA OXYBURN
GS AVIS TREVIGLIO G.BRUSAFERRI
RUNCARD STANDARD

RUNCARD STANDARD
AMATEURSPORTVEREIN ALDEIN
ATLETICA CONCESIO 2009
LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA

LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA

POLISPORTIVA PERTICA BASSA ASD
POLISPORTIVA PERTICA BASSA ASD

RUNNERS BERGAMO
RUNCARD STANDARD
LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA
RUNNERS DESIO
RUNNERS DESIO
RUNNERS DESIO
VICENZA RUNNERS
RUNCARD STANDARD
BIONE TRAILERS TEAM
BIONE TRAILERS TEAM
RUNCARD TRAIL
RUNCARD TRAIL

G.S. MONTEGARGNANO
AMATEURSPORTVEREIN ALDEIN
MOVE ON ASD

VRM TEAM ASD

VRM TEAM ASD

VRM TEAM ASD

POL.VA GIUDICARIE ESTERIORI
F.O.RUNNING TEAM
RUNNERS BERGAMO
RUNNERS BERGAMO

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
RUNCARD EPS

LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA

BIONE TRAILERS TEAM

Classifica 16,5 km d+ 750 m

100
35
36

101

102
37
38
39
40
41

103

104
42
43

105
44

106
45

107

108
46
a7

109

110
48

111

112
49
50
51

113
52

114

115
53
54
55

116

117
56
57

118
58
59

119
60
61
62

120
63
64

121

122
65
66

123

123
67

125

126

127

128
68
69
70

129
71



201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
Ritirato

823
741
760
826
635
644
643
646
813
680
679
759
764
830

11a Magnifica Salodium - Salo 16/02/2025

CAPRA NICOLETTA
MANDALA MARCO

LEONE ARMANDO

ELLERO PAOLA

BAROLDI LIDIA
FIORENTINI CHIARA
PECORI MASSIMO
AGRIGOROAIE DANIELA MARGARETA
MANZARI VINCENZO
FACCIA CATERINA
GIOVANARDI FILIPPO
GHIONI MARIA GABRIELLA
PELLEGATTA LAURA
Carleschi Renzo

2:52:10
2:57:20
3:02:19
3:07:10
3:07:18
3:16:11
3:16:35
3:16:57
3:50:02
4:14:31
4:14:34
4:15:18
4:15:18
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1970 SORESINA RUNNING CLUB

1977 LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA

1983 RUNNERS DESIO

1965 ASD TOP TRAIL

1978 G.S. MONTEGARGNANO

1975 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TAVAZZANO
1961 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TAVAZZANO
1976 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TAVAZZANO
1970 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS DESENZANO
1985 RUNCARD TRAIL

1985 RUNCARD TRAIL

1959 FIDAL

1967 RUNNERS DESIO

1946 ATL. BEDIZZOLE

Classifica 16,5 km d+ 750 m

72
130
131

73

74

75
132

76
133

77
134

78

79



